New Develocpment Applications received by Council: 20 April 2020 to 04 May 2020

Date Received Application Neo.

Central

01/05/2020
01/05/2020
01/05/2020
29/04/2020
24/0412020
230412020

East

30/04/2020
29/04/2020
28/04/2020
27/04/2020
27/04/2020
22/04/2020
20/04/2020

Morth

29/04/2020
27/04/2020
27/04/2020
20/04/2020

West
01/05/2020

01/05/2020

28/04/2020
27/04/2020
27/04/2020
24/04/2020
22/04/2020
21/04/2020
20/04/2020

050/174/2020
05017272020
050/17172020
050/16872020
050/ 5772020
050115672020

050/17072020
050116972020
050/166/2020
050/164/2020
050/16372020
050/154/2020
050/13672020

05016772020
05016272020
050115872020
050/135/2020

050/175/2020
050/17372020

050/165/2020
050/161/2020
050/160/2020
050115872020
050/15372020
050/ 3772020
050/134/2020

Proposal Description

Garage

Demolition of Dwelling and Qutbuildings
Additions, Alterations & Tree Removal
Significant Tree Removal

Carport & Variation to Previous Approval
Additions to Detached Dwelling

Residential Land Division (1 into 7) - Referral Only
Masonry Fillar Fence

Three, Single Storey Group Dwellings

Additions to Detached Dwelling

Demalition

Extension to Operative Period of Consent (050/70/2019)
erandah

Advertising Display (LED)

Additions to Detached Dwelling Including a Swimming Poaol
Extension of Time (050/295/2015)

Extension of Time (050/468/2018)

Residential Land Division 1 into 2

Retail Use (Sale of Food from Shipping Container) in
association with Existing Retail Use

Residential Land Division (1 into 2)

Demolition of Dwelling and Adjoining Shed

Masonry Boundary Wall

Swimming Pool & Safety Fence

Two, Single Storey Semi-Detached Dwellings

Fence and Retaining wall (Retrospective Application)
Carport

From (Applicant)

Mr A Khuu

MrV Malivindi

Mr D E Sherman
Ms K Hoang

Mr M R Goodchild
Ms S Neldner

South Australian Housing Trust

Ms A Goyak
Mr E Fok
INTRO Architecture

Construction Services Australia Pty Ltd

Mr G Ash
Mr S W Clarke

Mr J Verco

Mr D Condina

Miss G S Page

FPJC Construct Pty Ltd

Ms R Clemente
Mr F Soyler

The CL Prodigy Superfund
Mrs K E Bant

Mr E M Ferrara

JD Water Pty Ltd
Dimension Design

Mr R W Gracey

Mr P D Thanos

Address

6 Muriel Street PROSPECT SA 5082

38 Alpha Road PROSPECT SA 5082

50 Willcox Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082

52 Willcox Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082

44 Ballville Street PROSPECT SA 5082

39 Stevenson Street NAILSWORTH SA 5083

27-29 Hepburn Street Broadview SA 5083

2 Rutherglen Avenue COLLINSWOOD SA 5081
16 Edwin Avenue COLLINSWOOD SA 5081

2 Craddock Street BROADVIEW SA 5083

4 Cassie Street COLLINSWOQD SA 5081

29 California Street NAILSWORTH SA 5083

60 Galway Avenue BROADVIEW SA 5083

240-242 Main North Road PROSPECT SA 5082
27 Victoria Street PROSPECT SA 5082

38 Johns Road PROSPECT SA 5082

253 Churchill Road PROSPECT SA 5082

81 Bosanquet Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082
101-103 Churchill Road PROSPECT SA 5082

51 Beatrice Street PROSPECT SA 5082

45 Rose Street PROSPECT SA 5082

51 Gladstone Road PROSPECT SA 5082
1/72 Olive Street PROSPECT SA 5082

49 Le Hunte Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082
39A Cochrane Terrace PROSPECT SA 5082
37 Vine Street PROSPECT SA 5082



